Mlady kon roka 2023

21

23

25

12390

11136

12011

12370

11668

11949

11905

11245

11155

11029

12048

11412

11947

BEC INFRARED

CORRADA

PHENYO VAN HET KEYSE

LANCASTER BMG

URAGANO DE NAPOLI

LORD DONALD TRUMP

DIATINA BLUE PS

VEUVE CLICQUOT Z

PELE VD BISSCHOP

JADE Z

TAURIN

CALISTO VD CAATSHOEV

2015

2015

2015

2016

2016

2017

2016

2015

2015

2015

2016

2016

2017

1463

1442

1265

898

QUINTO VAN HET MOLEN

848

819

758

722

676

643

576

556

553




27

29

31

33

35

37

39

41

43

45

47

49

51

53

55

11519

11329

12403

12369

10841

11714

11488

11185

11540

11193

12142

11331

11062

11588

11644

DESTINY

LYCHEE MARTINI

LOLA BRIDGIDOU

MALIBU

CLIP MY PLEASURE

GLEDIS

CHESTER

DOLORES

ALBA

LUCIFER

FARFELU DES MEULIERE

STORM Z

CANTINOSO

DAMIAN

BELFORT

2016

2016

2015

2017

2015

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2016

2016

2015

2017

529

507

486

484

444

435

406

394

386

368

361

352

340

326

315




57

59

61

65

67

69

71

73

75

77

79

81

83

11775

11638

12117

12504

12407

11030

11614

12061

12361

11426

12349

12198

10875

11658

LIECARLA

BONEY'M

DARIDO

MISTER - O

BRANCORADO

PURO TER SARREN

IDONKA

ARKO 111

CANABISO

DIDI

CHESTER BLUE

AARHOF’S CORLONY CH

CARIDO J.O.

JOLLY JOKER DE NAPOL

2016

2017

2015

2017

2017

2015

2016

2015

2017

2016

2018

2017

2015

2015

296

291

290

63

286

278

271

270

258

253

241

227

214

211

208




85

87

89

91

93

95

97

99

101

103

105

107

109

111

113

12431

11513

12112

11446

12090

12410

11355

11811

10905

11925

12357

12344

12503

12065

11515

GUINESS

ROXY FOREVER

QUEDETTE

ENJOY COCA COLA

BELANO VD DASSENHEID

LUFTIKUS VAN BERNARD

QOFFIEKOEK DE MUZE

GOLDEN EYE DE BELMON

CAN DOO

LARIMA DE TALMA

MESSI H.O.S.

CHACCAROU STAR PS

REDOUTABLE KINTOS Z

ICON’S ANGEL

RASPUTIN VAN SCHUTTE

2016

2017

2016

2017

2018

2016

2016

2016

2015

2016

2017

2016

2018

2017

2017

205

198

189

180

179

175

172

158

157

152

146

137

129

121

115




115

117

119

121

123

125

127

129

131

133

135

137

139

141

11951

11254

11103

11368

11620

12360

11965

11219

12064

12449

12399

12125

12147

11114

NIKE

MIKADO VDL

ELIOT BRAUN

CARDILO

CARLOS 825

FERACANN

KANDRO Z

NOBLEMAN

KAVIRA

MISTER MERTENS SD

CHIHIRO

ARTHURTZ

QUADIS |

HERMIONA

2018

2017

2016

2015

2017

2018

2015

2015

2015

2017

2018

2016

2015

106

103

100

2015

99

97

93

91

90

86

84

79

73

72

72




143

145

147

149

151

153

155

157

159

161

163

165

167

169

171

11077

12427

12096

12317

11247

10989

11941

11191

11471

12345

11938

11353

12408

11499

11039

COSMOS W

NOELLE EQUINOX

CAPRIA

MARLOUZANTKA

PICOLO

FURIOSO/ULA

QUIANNE

PANACHE VAN DE PIKKE

CARMEN

C'EST LA VIE

KAREL

KADEE Z

INTREPIDE DU FIGUIER

LUIS FIGO

WAVO CAMARO

2016

2018

2016

2019

2016

2015

2016

2015

2017

2017

2015

2015

2018

2015

2016

69

68

67

64

60

57

55

54

54

52

49

47

46

43

40




173

175

177

181

183

185

187

189

191

193

195

197

199

11751

12082

12346

11722

12025

12332

12425

11715

11491

11192

11265

11249

12380

11932

REBEKA

SEMILLY SINCLAIR

BILOU BASQUET Z

MAY BALANCE K

CASTELOTTO

Q-TROPS Z

BALON

CHILLI BLUE

PHANTOM V/D SPOORHOE

LYNALARIS

BENTOLANO

LANDON W & W

COSSATO VON HOF

MAMBO D’AUBRY

2015

2018

2015

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2015

2016

2017

2017

2016

2018

39

36

36

179

32

32

31

31

30

29

29

28

28

26

26




201

203

205

207

209

211

213

215

217

219

221

223

225

227

229

12042

11189

12406

11486

12518

11123

11816

11469

12168

10874

11935

11506

11514

11496

11345

CALL ME DEJVEE

PRINCESS OF LOVE

MO-ESSA DU MONDEN

TOUCH OF CLASS

CAMPI ST

CAMPARO

RED LANDER

ARVENTO

MODROOKY

KALASKA LB

FIGO Z

PAULUS OPTIMUS

CHARMER

STAKKIDO GOLD

HARBOURVILLE Z

2018

2016

2017

2015

2016

2015

2018

2015

2018

2015

2018

2015

2016

2015

2017

25

22

20

20

19

18

17

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

14




231

233

235

237

239

241

243

245

247

249

251

253

255

257

10581

11541

11756

11774

11860

10591

11960

11454

12590

12500

12553

11945

11530

12314

MONROE

LOBERLINA VAN DE KAP

CENTURION

RED LINCOLN

KENNY

BALUBED

BARA

MARADONA HX

CASALLETO

BLUE BALOU

RENEGADE

DOMENICA

SAVANNA MAGGIC NUT

2015

2017

2016

2018

2018

2015

2017

2015

2017

2017

2016

2015

2015

2016

14

13

13

NACHTWACHT

13

13

11

10

10




259 12508 | CLEAR CASALLT 2018 2

261 12228 | CATAELA POLT 2019 1

263 12217 | SWEET VENDOME 2015 1




